
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 32  Dairy Market Steers - Class 2
Lot - 30  Dairy Market Steers

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

1

2852.50

85.58

2766.92

-.--

$2,852.50

-.--

1.75

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schlegel, Valerie -.--

-.--227

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 50.00% 1426.25 0.00

Spring Walk Farm253 50.00% 1426.25 0.00

-.--

$2,766.92

2

1864.80

55.94

1808.86

-.--

$1,864.80

-.--

1.20

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Jones, Austin -.--

-.--118

** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort56 100.00% 1864.80 0.00

-.--

$1,808.86

3

1865.50

55.96

1809.54

-.--

$1,865.50

-.--

1.30

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schneider, Ian -.--

-.--236

Tate Farms267 100.00% 1865.50 0.00

-.--

$1,809.54

4

1642.80

49.28

1593.52

-.--

$1,642.80

-.--

1.20

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Freeman, Wyatt -.--

-.--54

**  Hummel Insurance Agency & Western500 100.00% 1642.80 0.00

-.--

$1,593.52

5

1698.30

50.95

1647.35

-.--

$1,698.30

-.--

1.35

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Jones, Alexis -.--

-.--117

Commercial & Savings Bank57 100.00% 1698.30 0.00

-.--

$1,647.35
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.
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BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
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Thru Lot - 32  Dairy Market Steers - Class 2
Lot - 30  Dairy Market Steers

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

$0.00

$9,923.90

$297.71

$0.00

$0.00

$9,923.90

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$9,626.19

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:
Average Seller Price: $1,984.78

5

1.36

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,626.19

$9,923.90

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 7246.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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