Holmes County Fair August 10-15, 2020

	Paid to Seller							Cost to Buyer						
Sale # Seller			eller % Ded 1 Se		rice / lb De				yer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add. Floor			
Show # Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2			Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg Total			
				Departme		•	pepartme t Projects							
					30 Dairy		-	•						
				Thru Lot - 32				ass 2						
1 Schlegel, Valerie		0.00	85.58								-,,			
227	1.75	2852.50	-,	-,		-,	2766.92		-,	-,	\$2,852.50			
155 Loudonville Farn	ner's Equity		50.00%	1426.25	0.00									
253 Spring Walk Fari	m		50.00%	1426.25	0.00									
								\$2,766.92						
2 Jones, Austin		0.00	55.94	-,		-			-,	-,	-,,-			
118	1.20	1864.80					1808.86		-,	-,	\$1,864.80			
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort		100.00%	1864.80	0.00										
								\$1,808.86						
3 Schneider, Ian		0.00	55.96	-,	-,	-				-,	-,,			
236	1.30	1865.50	-,	-,		-,	1809.54		-,	-,	\$1,865.50			
267 Tate Farms			100.00%	1865.50	0.00									
								\$1,809.54						
4 Freeman, Wyatt		0.00	49.28	-,	-,	-			-,	-,	-,,			
54	1.20	1642.80	-,	-,			1593.52		-,	-,	\$1,642.80			
500 ** Hummel Insu	irance Agenc	y & Western	100.00%	1642.80	0.00									
								\$1,593.52						
5 Jones, Alexis		0.00	50.95			-			-,	-,	-,,			
117	1.35	1698.30	-,	-,		-,	1647.35		-,	-,	\$1,698.30			
57 Commercial & Sa	57 Commercial & Savings Bank		100.00%	1698.30	0.00									
								\$1,647.35						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes	Count	y Fair
August	10-15,	2020

Page 2

	Paid to Seller						Cost to Buyer						
Sale # Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1 Selle	er Flat Ded 1 Pi	rice / Ib Ded 1	Add. Add	\dd-Ons Bເ	yer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1		Add.	Floor		
Show # Buyer(s)	Bid Sale P	rice Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / Ib De	ed 2 Ne	t	Total	Buyer % Ded	2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg To	otal	
			Departmer	nt - DRY Da	iry Depar	tment							
			Class - 9	00 Dairy Ma	arket Proj	ects							
			Lot - 3	0 Dairy Ma	rket Steer	'S							
			Thru Lot - 32	Dairy Mark	et Steers	- Class 2	2						
Totals:	\$0.00	\$297.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$9,92	3.90 \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,626.1	9 \$9	,626.19		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,923	90	
# Animals Sold:	5	Add - On Commission								Add-Ons :	\$0	00	
Average Bid:	1.36							_	Buver To	otal + Add-Ons :	\$9,923	90	
Average Seller Price:	\$1,984.78									7.00	¥0,0 <u>_</u> 0		
Total Weight:	7246.00												

End Of Report